ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5567

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

KARACHI

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

ROLL NO
5567-M-1-2406
5567-M-1-2409
5567-M-2-2422
5567-M-3-2428
5567-M-4-2442
5567-M-5-2455
5567-M-7-2467
5567-M-9-2471

8
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME

INAYA ARSLAN
UMM-E-HABIBA

M. UMAR KHAN

M. KHADAASH GHANCHI
HALEEMA NOOR
AYESHA RAFI

S. HAIQA SARFARAZ
TASBIHA AZAM

FATHER NAME
M.ARSLAN RIAZ
FAHAD SHAHAB
M.FAISAL
MUZAMMIL AHMED
BILAL HUSSAIN

LT. COL RAFIULLAH
SYED SARFARAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD AZAM

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

O N U B~ W N

60
60
60
75
75
90
90
90

52
52
48
63
63
74
74
54

86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
84.00%
84.00%
82.22%
82.22%
60.00%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction
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